Edgewood Theatre of Performing Arts
402 Lance St. San Antonio, Tx, 78237
(210) 898-4203

(Schedule of Fees and Estimated Costs)

Minimum 8 Hour Session Each Additional Hour
COMMERCIAL RATE USER FEE
Theatre $2,000.00 $250.00
Other $1,000.00 $150.00
EISD SUPPORT
Organization User Fee
Theatre $900.00 $200.00
Other $200.00 $75.00
EDUCATIONAL/
GOVERNMENTAL User Fee
Theatre $1,400.00 $150.00
Other $400.00 $125.00
PERSONNEL HOURLY RATES
Administrator Minimum 4 hours @ $50.00 per hour
Security Officer Minimum 4 hours @ $45.00 per hour
Technician Minimum 4 hours @ $45.00 per hour
Housekeeping Minimum 4 hours @ $30.00 per hour

PLEASE NOTE: EISD Police Officers are used as security for the District and are required at every event. An Administrator, Technician and Custodians will be
required for all events. All personnel are hired for a minimum of four hours.
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Elvis Williams, Assistant Superintendent of Operations

Rates as of October 2022



